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2021 NE SSC February Specialty - 2/13/2021 to 2/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0213SSC

Results
 
#9  Mixed 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P1 3:06.77

42.31 49.17 42.6852.61

UN-NE  9Simonson, Finley A2 3:32.71

49.13 51.06 48.181:04.34

UN-NE  8Thai, Charly C3 3:38.61

1:49.14 59.60 49.87

 
#10  Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Hossler, Luke P1 35.31

UN-NE  9Krause, Colbi J2 36.13

UN-NE 10MacDonald, Erin E3 38.69

UN-NE 10Ngo, Kayla N4 42.92

UN-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J5 46.15

UN-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N6 48.56

UN-NE 10Durkin, Kyla J7 50.89

UN-NE 10Jin, Jenna Y8 51.29

UN-NE  9Beaty, Ryan W9 51.47

UN-NE  9Gentry, Hayden T--- DQ

 
#11  Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  9Ruan, Gavin1 35.65

UN-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L2 39.01

UN-NE 10Hossler, Luke P*3 40.59

UN-NE 10Afzali, Chloe G*3 40.59

UN-NE  9Beaty, Ryan W5 44.53

UN-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J6 44.95

UN-NE 10Durkin, Kyla J7 45.62

UN-NE  8Thai, Charly C8 47.66

UN-NE 10Manning, Kieran L9 51.04

UN-NE  9Berard, Collin D10 53.82

 
#12  Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  9Krause, Colbi J1 1:10.55

34.64 35.91

UN-NE 10Ngo, Kayla N2 1:13.50

35.99 37.51

UN-NE 10Hossler, Luke P3 1:14.43

36.23 38.20

UN-NE 10MacDonald, Erin E4 1:14.47

35.02 39.45

UN-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P5 1:17.56

36.46 41.10

UN-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N6 1:18.73

37.63 41.10

UN-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L7 1:19.08

36.84 42.24

UN-NE  9Simonson, Finley A8 1:27.26

41.24 46.02

UN-NE 10Jin, Jenna Y9 1:28.51

41.28 47.23

UN-NE  9Berard, Collin D10 1:37.21

44.71 52.50

UN-NE  7Pereira, Gianna *11 1:49.22

53.86 55.36

UN-NE 10Manning, Kieran L12 2:01.71

56.32 1:05.39

 
#13  Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Noble, Sam R1 39.50

UN-NE  9Ruan, Gavin2 41.28

UN-NE 10Afzali, Chloe G3 43.16

UN-NE 10Hossler, Luke P4 49.30

UN-NE  8Thai, Charly C5 53.38

UN-NE  9Beaty, Ryan W6 56.46

UN-NE  9Gentry, Hayden T--- DQ

 
#14  Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Noble, Sam R1 31.50

UN-NE 10MacDonald, Erin E2 32.82

UN-NE  9Krause, Colbi J3 32.88

UN-NE 10Ngo, Kayla N4 34.24

UN-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N5 35.89

UN-NE  9Simonson, Finley A6 35.96

UN-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L7 36.78

UN-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J8 37.55

UN-NE  9Beaty, Ryan W9 38.05

UN-NE 10Jin, Jenna Y10 38.96

UN-NE  9Berard, Collin D11 41.78

UN-NE 10Durkin, Kyla J12 42.28

UN-NE  7Pereira, Gianna *13 55.81

UN-NE  9Gentry, Hayden T14 57.21

UN-NE 10Manning, Kieran L15 58.45

 
#15  Mixed 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  9Ruan, Gavin1 1:16.57

36.38 40.19

UN-NE 10Noble, Sam R2 1:17.13

37.29 39.84

UN-NE  9Krause, Colbi J3 1:23.56

38.08 45.48

UN-NE 10MacDonald, Erin E4 1:25.74

39.62 46.12

UN-NE 10Hossler, Luke P5 1:27.64

40.23 47.41

UN-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L6 1:31.54

42.85 48.69

UN-NE 10Afzali, Chloe G7 1:34.10

46.31 47.79

UN-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J8 1:34.72

44.29 50.43

UN-NE  9Simonson, Finley A9 1:40.23

47.06 53.17

UN-NE  9Beaty, Ryan W10 1:41.75

50.30 51.45

UN-NE 10Jin, Jenna Y11 1:42.32

49.06 53.26

UN-NE  8Thai, Charly C12 1:43.16

50.84 52.32

UN-NE 10Durkin, Kyla J--- DQ

47.23 58.09

UN-NE  9Berard, Collin D--- DQ

1:05.66 1:02.77

UN-NE  9Gentry, Hayden T--- DQ

1:17.19 1:17.51

 
#16  Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P1 2:53.41

38.75 44.76 43.7546.15

UN-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N2 2:53.97

40.62 46.69 40.2546.41

UN-NE 10Afzali, Chloe G3 3:09.21

40.78 48.67 49.0950.67

 
#23  Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Tran, Marcus D1 5:15.14

27.65 29.99 32.0930.84

32.39 32.38 32.03 33.15

33.04 31.58

UN-NE 13Gomes, Ryan K2 5:37.68

29.66 32.43 34.4033.74

33.83 35.22 35.45 36.10

34.08 32.77

UN-NE 17Schneider, Bo J3 5:42.63

28.18 32.68 35.4134.83

36.54 35.11 35.96 36.32

36.75 30.85

UN-NE 17Mann, Caris L4 5:44.37

29.86 32.74 35.0533.94

35.28 35.09 36.00 35.80

36.06 34.55

UN-NE 16Kates, Emma K5 5:45.44

31.22 33.90 34.5234.53

35.24 35.35 35.50 35.21

35.27 34.70

UN-NE 16McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C6 5:51.60

30.04 34.26 35.7135.01

35.81 36.46 36.35 36.57

36.04 35.35

UN-NE 12Brown, Meredith K7 5:54.98

31.33 35.44 36.6036.02

36.12 36.57 37.16 36.33

35.58 33.83

UN-NE 14Sanmarco, Noelle E8 5:55.07

29.76 33.26 35.6234.66

36.43 37.08 36.74 37.61

37.55 36.36

UN-NE 11Noble, Alex D9 6:01.86

31.23 35.61 37.4136.69

37.51 36.79 37.50 36.75

37.32 35.05
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Results
(#23  Mixed 500 Yard Free)

UN-NE 14Carroll, Carter H10 6:02.94

31.44 35.19 37.4136.86

37.05 37.53 38.21 37.94

36.84 34.47

UN-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J11 6:14.91

31.78 36.18 37.9137.79

38.58 38.67 39.27 39.42

38.23 37.08

UN-NE 11Szafran, Anna K12 6:16.21

32.32 36.50 38.4537.61

38.47 39.34 39.20 39.42

39.26 35.64

UN-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C13 6:19.70

35.28 38.63 39.4239.29

39.63 39.00 38.88 38.43

37.65 33.49

UN-NE 14Cingel, Grace M14 6:21.26

32.69 37.21 39.0739.10

39.80 39.31 39.75 39.35

38.70 36.28

UN-NE 10Noble, Sam R15 6:25.15

34.20 39.01 40.0239.96

40.03 38.87 39.44 39.79

38.61 35.22

UN-NE 14Hannigan, Audrey A16 6:25.63

31.17 35.30 37.5336.47

37.76 38.80 39.96 40.23

40.09 48.32

UN-NE 14Szafran, Ashleigh R17 6:32.84

34.46 38.38 39.8039.55

40.50 39.64 40.35 1:21.79

38.37

UN-NE 13Casey, Evan T18 6:45.22

35.27 39.13 39.8941.17

42.39 42.45 41.83 43.38

42.80 36.91

UN-NE 11Carroll, Regan A19 6:52.38

1:54.65 42.34 42.1342.78

43.63

43.47 40.00

UN-NE 12Musto, Callum C20 7:00.45

33.88 40.01 42.5141.03

42.87 44.60 2:55.55

UN-NE 11Mcdonough, Summer K21 8:21.51

2:23.57 51.56 51.7651.24

51.51

50.86 48.31

UN-NE 13Stenfors, Finn J--- DQ

31.75 37.08 40.5338.58

40.35 40.44 40.38 41.11

40.59 35.91

 
#24  Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Austin, Nick X1 4:26.20

28.99 32.55 34.0535.24

36.76 37.39 31.26 29.96

UN-NE 17Tran, Andrew D2 4:40.72

27.43 32.07 35.8234.95

39.14 40.72 35.33 35.26

UN-NE 18McEvoy, Leydn Y3 4:47.26

29.83 34.76 37.6536.37

40.79 42.54 33.05 32.27

UN-NE 17Crummey, Madison E4 4:59.96

30.61 36.37 38.7836.82

42.03 44.20 35.94 35.21

UN-NE 14Jeong, Soomin5 5:12.71

32.06 39.40 39.8440.18

43.49 44.09 36.98 36.67

UN-NE 14Ruminer, Rachel H6 5:31.24

33.98 41.33 41.2243.66

47.75 47.37 38.06 37.87

UN-NE 11Berte, Olivia A7 6:05.91

38.00 47.81 46.5046.06

57.72 54.19 39.00 36.63

UN-NE 14Moskos, Colby J--- DQ

37.92 49.09 43.7944.05

47.05 49.79 41.07 38.42

 
#25  Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Toepfer, Abby J1 10:52.38

29.26 32.15 32.8632.96

33.12 32.69 32.67 32.63

32.71 32.49 32.94 33.18

33.33 32.91 32.82 33.21

32.88 33.06 32.68 31.83

UN-NE 13Keefe, Alex R2 11:47.78

30.54 34.21 36.1335.48

35.82 36.17 36.13 36.31

36.35 36.43 35.61 36.12

35.42 35.36 35.35 35.48

35.63 35.64 35.14 34.46

UN-NE 13Perda, Henry T3 11:57.92

29.25 32.85 35.5235.04

35.60 35.85 36.50 36.61

36.70 36.70 36.75 37.19

36.41 35.98 36.60 37.72

36.90 37.73 36.73 35.29

UN-NE 12Morse, Samuel J4 12:04.22

30.62 35.05 35.9736.21

36.15 36.81 37.17 37.38

37.63 36.82 38.64 36.75

37.06 36.84 36.72 36.55

37.77 35.92 35.55 32.61

UN-NE 16Keefe, Evan T5 12:28.74

29.88 32.98 35.3434.41

35.95 36.60 37.40 36.97

38.20 38.38 38.07 39.07

39.27 39.02 39.66 39.62

40.06 40.61 39.05 38.20

 
#26  Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Westerman, Thomas H1 18:38.69

30.09 32.13 33.3433.18

33.48 33.69 33.75 33.46

33.88 34.05 34.29 34.01

34.05 34.26 34.04 34.22

34.23 34.17 34.20 33.78

34.06 34.47 34.39 34.27

34.45 34.72 34.51 34.57

34.30 34.50 34.38 34.54

33.23

UN-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W2 21:30.59

33.30 37.48 39.3339.61

39.67 39.30 39.10 38.36

39.47 39.64 39.96 39.93

39.75 40.01 39.57 40.91

39.95 40.16 39.91 38.51

38.90 39.29 39.60 39.02

39.61 39.25 39.75 38.62

39.17 38.86 38.75 38.82

37.03

UN-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M3 24:38.14

37.82 42.58 44.1544.50

44.19 44.29 44.35 44.45

44.32 43.94 44.26 44.15

44.18 45.19 44.37 44.08

44.24 44.35 44.02 43.95

44.01 43.09 43.68 44.21

43.83 43.02 43.87 42.75

43.86 43.27 42.79 1:23.32

39.06

UN-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P4 26:01.76

38.20 44.66 45.4245.65

46.61 46.13 45.74 45.87

47.16 46.53 46.35 45.88

46.39 46.55 46.18 46.98

46.53 46.66 45.94 46.83

46.83 45.52 45.91 45.92

48.10 46.26 47.46 46.56

46.29 47.32 1:32.50 44.42

42.41

 
#35  Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Schneider, Bo J1 23.14

UN-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C2 23.34

UN-NE 18Ho, Paul G3 24.03

UN-NE 16Black, Nicholas D4 24.18

UN-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O5 24.51
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(#35  Mixed 50 Yard Free)

UN-NE 14Fernandez, John S6 24.54

UN-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J7 24.57

UN-NE 17Wang, Avery G8 24.59

UN-NE 14Tran, Marcus D9 24.74

UN-NE 17Chernow, Simon M10 24.93

UN-NE 15McCarthy, Gabriel A11 24.95

UN-NE 18Tran, Vincent L12 25.18

UN-NE 15Lombard, Isabella G13 25.61

UN-NE 18McEvoy, Leydn Y14 25.98

UN-NE 13Gomes, Ryan K15 26.49

UN-NE 17Mann, Caris L16 26.88

UN-NE 13Stenfors, Finn J17 26.89

UN-NE 15Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P18 26.92

UN-NE 16Jerome, Joey J19 27.16

UN-NE 14Short, Matthew K20 27.55

UN-NE 15McCarthy, Aidan J21 27.61

UN-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J22 28.12

UN-NE 14Pham, Haily N23 28.29

UN-NE 16Routh, Ainsley M24 28.31

UN-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S25 28.41

UN-NE 12Izmirlic, Emma E26 28.51

UN-NE 14Cingel, Grace M27 28.70

UN-NE 16Fahey, Victoria E28 29.09

UN-NE 15Eisenstock, Makenna R29 29.22

UN-NE 16Cote, Emma C30 29.36

 
#36  Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Austin, Nick X1 59.24

27.68 31.56

UN-NE 17Schneider, Bo J2 59.48

27.35 32.13

UN-NE 16Mullin, Samuel A3 1:01.99

27.84 34.15

UN-NE 15Liang, Dustin T4 1:03.18

29.13 34.05

UN-NE 13Nelson, Peter M5 1:06.29

31.26 35.03

UN-NE 16Jerome, Joey J6 1:08.40

32.15 36.25

UN-NE 14Dessy, Kaitlin L7 1:09.58

33.33 36.25

UN-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W8 1:11.45

33.59 37.86

UN-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A9 1:12.71

34.22 38.49

UN-NE 15McCarthy, Aidan J10 1:15.81

31.88 43.93

UN-NE 12Musto, Callum C11 1:33.98

40.84 53.14

 
#37  Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Yun, Alex Z1 26.44

UN-NE 18Tran, Vincent L2 27.00

UN-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C3 27.55

UN-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J4 27.79

UN-NE 16Black, Nicholas D5 29.09

UN-NE 16Mullin, Samuel A6 30.48

UN-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O7 31.56

UN-NE 16Cote, Emma C8 32.08

 
#38  Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 1:01.47

28.95 32.52

UN-NE 18Ho, Paul G2 1:05.67

30.46 35.21

UN-NE 17Chernow, Simon M3 1:09.90

32.64 37.26

UN-NE 15Lombard, Isabella G4 1:10.62

33.09 37.53

UN-NE 17Mann, Caris L5 1:12.55

34.21 38.34

UN-NE 15Roumiantsev, Gregory6 1:13.10

34.02 39.08

UN-NE 16McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C7 1:18.15

37.46 40.69

UN-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W8 1:22.04

39.55 42.49

UN-NE 14Short, Matthew K9 1:24.37

39.90 44.47

UN-NE 16Fahey, Victoria E10 1:25.69

41.44 44.25

UN-NE 13Stenfors, Finn J--- DQ

39.25 44.07

 
#39  Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Tran, Marcus D1 2:12.60

26.81 33.14 31.9240.73

UN-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C2 2:12.61

26.81 33.90 29.9441.96

UN-NE 13Nelson, Peter M3 2:24.91

32.42 37.14 33.2142.14

UN-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O4 2:28.61

29.63 39.07 36.0343.88

UN-NE 15McCarthy, Gabriel A5 2:33.07

30.59 36.17 37.2249.09

UN-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A6 2:34.36

35.24 39.77 34.4244.93

UN-NE 15Eisenstock, Makenna R7 2:54.74

34.63 46.35 39.1454.62

UN-NE 12Musto, Callum C--- DQ

41.19 45.32 34.1552.79

 
#40  Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Yun, Alex Z1 56.07

27.73 28.34

UN-NE 18Tran, Vincent L2 58.45

27.34 31.11

UN-NE 18Ho, Paul G3 59.38

29.20 30.18

UN-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J4 59.42

29.15 30.27

UN-NE 17Wang, Avery G5 59.45

28.39 31.06

UN-NE 15Lombard, Isabella G6 1:00.31

29.59 30.72

UN-NE 16Black, Nicholas D7 1:01.79

30.22 31.57

UN-NE 15Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P8 1:04.41

31.08 33.33

UN-NE 16Mullin, Samuel A9 1:04.89

31.59 33.30

UN-NE 17Chernow, Simon M10 1:05.02

31.65 33.37

UN-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J11 1:07.91

32.91 35.00

UN-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S12 1:09.25

34.33 34.92

UN-NE 16Routh, Ainsley M13 1:09.43

33.69 35.74

UN-NE 12Izmirlic, Emma E14 1:10.37

34.70 35.67

UN-NE 16Jerome, Joey J15 1:10.83

34.33 36.50

UN-NE 14Dessy, Kaitlin L16 1:10.85

34.92 35.93

UN-NE 14Pham, Haily N17 1:13.85

34.93 38.92

UN-NE 17Roumiantsev, Anna18 1:17.32

37.78 39.54

UN-NE 15Eisenstock, Makenna R19 1:22.57

40.57 42.00

 
#41  Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 13Gomes, Ryan K1 2:27.73

32.94 37.55 37.9039.34

UN-NE 18McEvoy, Leydn Y2 2:36.38

34.57 39.26 41.4641.09

UN-NE 15Liang, Dustin T3 2:40.59

35.83 40.85 42.2241.69

 
#42  Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 50.21

23.84 26.37

UN-NE 17Schneider, Bo J2 51.67

25.37 26.30

UN-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C3 51.71

24.70 27.01

UN-NE 16Black, Nicholas D4 53.26

26.12 27.14

UN-NE 18Ho, Paul G5 53.50

26.54 26.96
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Results
(#42  Mixed 100 Yard Free)

UN-NE 14Tran, Marcus D6 53.85

25.85 28.00

UN-NE 17Wang, Avery G7 55.45

26.78 28.67

UN-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O8 55.52

26.84 28.68

UN-NE 17Chernow, Simon M9 55.96

27.11 28.85

UN-NE 15Roumiantsev, Gregory10 56.35

26.52 29.83

UN-NE 13Nelson, Peter M11 57.54

27.93 29.61

UN-NE 15McCarthy, Gabriel A12 58.16

27.13 31.03

UN-NE 16Jerome, Joey J13 59.05

28.30 30.75

UN-NE 15Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P14 1:00.33

29.75 30.58

UN-NE 14Short, Matthew K15 1:00.34

29.06 31.28

UN-NE 15McCarthy, Aidan J16 1:00.49

29.89 30.60

UN-NE 18Tran, Vincent L17 1:00.83

28.82 32.01

UN-NE 13Stenfors, Finn J18 1:01.09

29.55 31.54

UN-NE 16Routh, Ainsley M19 1:01.72

29.82 31.90

UN-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S20 1:01.75

30.31 31.44

UN-NE 16McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C21 1:03.19

30.42 32.77

UN-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J22 1:03.40

30.52 32.88

UN-NE 14Cingel, Grace M23 1:03.82

30.66 33.16

UN-NE 14Pham, Haily N24 1:04.23

30.59 33.64

UN-NE 16Fahey, Victoria E25 1:05.28

31.29 33.99

UN-NE 12Musto, Callum C26 1:05.64

31.37 34.27

UN-NE 17Roumiantsev, Anna27 1:07.68

32.63 35.05

UN-NE 15Eisenstock, Makenna R28 1:08.56

32.86 35.70

 
#43  Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 29.79

UN-NE 15Austin, Nick X2 30.06

UN-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O3 31.29

UN-NE 17Mann, Caris L4 34.28

UN-NE 15Roumiantsev, Gregory5 35.13

UN-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A6 38.58

 
#44  Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Yun, Alex Z1 2:06.55

29.80 32.23 31.2333.29

UN-NE 15Lombard, Isabella G2 2:11.00

30.86 33.43 32.8533.86

UN-NE 16Black, Nicholas D3 2:16.76

32.56 34.26 35.1934.75

UN-NE 18Tran, Vincent L4 2:17.62

30.98 33.89 36.8335.92

UN-NE 17Mann, Caris L5 2:22.39

33.13 36.32 36.2036.74

UN-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C6 2:23.92

32.14 36.01 37.2838.49

UN-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W7 2:29.23

34.40 38.15 38.0338.65

UN-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J8 2:32.19

35.68 38.50 38.5239.49

UN-NE 16Cote, Emma C9 2:35.71

34.90 39.05 40.3041.46

UN-NE 12Musto, Callum C10 3:08.40

42.37 48.79 47.9449.30

 
#45  Mixed 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 18Ho, Paul G1 25.97

UN-NE 17Tran, Andrew D2 26.18

UN-NE 17Chernow, Simon M3 26.21

UN-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O4 27.43

UN-NE 15Liang, Dustin T5 29.32

UN-NE 12Izmirlic, Emma E6 30.87

UN-NE 17Roumiantsev, Anna7 33.95

 
#46  Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 57.26

26.93 30.33

UN-NE 15Roumiantsev, Gregory2 1:07.73

32.44 35.29

UN-NE 16Mullin, Samuel A3 1:10.73

30.96 39.77

UN-NE 14Pham, Haily N4 1:13.71

33.80 39.91

UN-NE 17Roumiantsev, Anna5 1:24.15

38.09 46.06

 
#47  Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Austin, Nick X1 1:54.19

26.29 28.37 30.0329.50

UN-NE 16Black, Nicholas D2 1:57.38

26.77 30.05 30.3530.21

UN-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C3 1:59.70

26.63 30.30 31.1531.62

UN-NE 18Ho, Paul G4 1:59.75

27.91 29.59 31.6430.61

UN-NE 17Tran, Andrew D5 1:59.82

26.98 29.84 31.7131.29

UN-NE 18McEvoy, Leydn Y6 2:00.62

27.74 30.29 31.1831.41

UN-NE 13Gomes, Ryan K7 2:01.30

28.25 30.97 29.7232.36

UN-NE 17Schneider, Bo J8 2:02.97

27.82 30.42 32.9031.83

UN-NE 18Tran, Vincent L9 2:07.29

29.50 33.80 28.3935.60

UN-NE 17Chernow, Simon M10 2:08.05

28.10 32.86 32.3134.78

UN-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J11 2:08.27

29.58 32.38 32.5533.76

UN-NE 13Nelson, Peter M12 2:08.99

30.09 32.51 32.8433.55

UN-NE 15McCarthy, Gabriel A13 2:10.06

29.57 33.53 32.7734.19

UN-NE 15Liang, Dustin T14 2:12.30

30.08 34.29 33.1234.81

UN-NE 14Dessy, Kaitlin L15 2:13.64

31.33 34.57 33.1134.63

UN-NE 15Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P16 2:13.70

31.22 34.78 33.7633.94

UN-NE 16Routh, Ainsley M17 2:14.04

30.99 33.21 35.1034.74

UN-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S18 2:14.45

30.83 34.80 33.5335.29

UN-NE 15McCarthy, Aidan J19 2:14.63

30.36 33.42 36.2534.60

UN-NE 16Jerome, Joey J20 2:15.28

30.43 34.28 35.0335.54

UN-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A21 2:15.35

31.06 34.57 34.5135.21

UN-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J22 2:17.28

30.55 34.92 35.7336.08

UN-NE 16McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C23 2:18.41

31.21 35.28 35.3436.58

UN-NE 13Stenfors, Finn J24 2:21.31

32.02 35.54 37.0236.73

UN-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W25 2:22.96

31.50 36.51 37.4237.53

UN-NE 16Fahey, Victoria E26 2:28.78

33.04 37.25 38.7039.79

 
#48  Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Tran, Marcus D1 2:15.67

29.55 33.71 36.7435.67

UN-NE 14Short, Matthew K2 2:27.74

31.84 38.06 40.7137.13

UN-NE 17Mann, Caris L3 2:30.57

31.21 37.77 41.0440.55

UN-NE 16Cote, Emma C4 2:46.80

35.56 42.51 44.4144.32
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#49  Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Jenkins, James A1 25.13

UN-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M2 26.60

UN-NE 12Linden, Simon E3 28.10

UN-NE 11Pereira, Maya C4 28.49

UN-NE 14Collins, Deryn L5 28.74

UN-NE 14Jeong, Soomin6 28.79

UN-NE 14Lindblom, Nora M7 28.82

UN-NE 11TranPham, Sebastien8 29.19

UN-NE 14Lee, Atina N9 29.63

UN-NE 13Stewart, Colin T10 30.01

UN-NE 13Beston, Molly K11 30.10

UN-NE  9Ruan, Gavin12 30.39

UN-NE 14Linden, Fia E13 30.41

UN-NE 13Beaty, Austin M14 30.42

UN-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S15 30.66

UN-NE 14Pavlan, Abby A16 30.76

UN-NE 10Noble, Sam R17 31.04

UN-NE 17Belger, Deirdre R18 31.25

UN-NE 12Beck, Lila19 31.30

UN-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M20 31.35

UN-NE 11Lindblom, Rose M21 31.91

UN-NE 13Parry, Aidan W22 32.42

UN-NE 11Stewart, Paige A23 32.51

UN-NE 10Nguyen, Jayden T24 32.88

UN-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P25 33.17

UN-NE 12Gardner, Leah S26 33.57

UN-NE 11Hicks, Carlyn M27 34.81

UN-NE 11Speck, Colin J28 36.63

UN-NE 11Foy, Liam M29 40.36

UN-NE  9Berard, Collin D30 40.66

UN-NE 10Foy, Maya E31 41.16

UN-NE  9Letarte, Sylvie C32 43.90

 
#50  Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 11Noble, Alex D1 1:09.07

31.87 37.20

UN-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B2 1:13.50

33.01 40.49

UN-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R3 1:15.78

34.86 40.92

UN-NE 11Pereira, Maya C4 1:20.18

37.86 42.32

UN-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T5 1:20.22

36.77 43.45

UN-NE 14Coan, Elizabeth S6 1:20.60

38.38 42.22

UN-NE  9Krause, Colbi J7 1:22.86

38.50 44.36

UN-NE 13Casey, Evan T8 1:25.51

39.11 46.40

UN-NE 14Moskos, Colby J9 1:25.91

36.68 49.23

UN-NE 11TranPham, Sebastien10 1:25.97

38.14 47.83

UN-NE 13Coleman, Gabby G11 1:27.05

37.18 49.87

 
#51  Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 30.13

UN-NE 14Coffman, Lucas J2 32.61

UN-NE 12Linden, Simon E3 33.30

UN-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C4 35.86

UN-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C5 36.31

UN-NE 11Stewart, Paige A6 37.41

UN-NE  9Krause, Colbi J7 39.13

UN-NE 11Lindblom, Rose M8 39.21

UN-NE 11Kessler, Ellie M9 46.29

UN-NE 11Foy, Liam M10 48.20

UN-NE 10Foy, Maya E11 48.67

UN-NE  9Letarte, Sylvie C12 51.85

 
#52  Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Lindblom, Nora M1 1:18.83

38.02 40.81

UN-NE  9Ruan, Gavin2 1:26.79

41.34 45.45

UN-NE 17Belger, Deirdre R3 1:27.61

41.32 46.29

UN-NE 13Le, Huy D4 1:28.20

42.17 46.03

UN-NE 14Lee, Atina N5 1:28.29

41.48 46.81

UN-NE 11TranPham, Sebastien6 1:28.34

42.69 45.65

UN-NE 14Linden, Fia E7 1:29.52

42.00 47.52

UN-NE 13Parry, Aidan W8 1:33.29

45.17 48.12

UN-NE 13Beaty, Austin M9 1:35.42

47.53 47.89

UN-NE 11Hicks, Carlyn M10 1:36.15

46.95 49.20

UN-NE 12Beck, Lila11 1:36.23

45.29 50.94

UN-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P12 1:38.75

47.86 50.89

UN-NE  9Truong, Brendon13 1:40.00

48.21 51.79

UN-NE 11Speck, Colin J14 1:51.02

52.65 58.37

UN-NE 12Berard, Ellie E15 1:55.35

54.74 1:00.61

 
#53  Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 2:18.47

29.72 34.64 32.4841.63

UN-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M2 2:37.90

1:16.94 44.89 36.07

UN-NE 14Moskos, Colby J3 2:44.51

36.59 41.65 37.0749.20

UN-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R4 2:46.22

35.76 41.43 38.1750.86

UN-NE 14Coffman, Lucas J5 2:46.51

33.55 39.98 38.6254.36

UN-NE 14Coan, Elizabeth S6 2:50.23

38.59 42.40 37.8951.35

UN-NE 13Coleman, Gabby G7 2:51.13

36.94 42.17 37.3354.69

UN-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M8 2:54.65

44.90 40.59 37.3951.77

UN-NE 13Casey, Evan T9 2:54.70

41.68 43.34 37.6652.02

UN-NE 14Pavlan, Abby A10 2:55.61

40.16 41.54 40.8653.05

UN-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T11 3:00.86

40.10 42.58 39.8858.30

UN-NE 10Letarte, Cece M12 3:11.48

49.61 44.05 40.0357.79

UN-NE 14Linden, Fia E--- DQ

39.63 47.37 37.6150.57

 
#54  Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Jenkins, James A1 1:04.79

32.45 32.34

UN-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B2 1:12.62

34.84 37.78

UN-NE 13Beston, Molly K3 1:13.22

36.18 37.04

UN-NE 14Lee, Atina N4 1:13.71

35.70 38.01

UN-NE 13Coleman, Gabby G5 1:16.12

36.34 39.78

UN-NE 13Stewart, Colin T6 1:17.03

36.94 40.09

UN-NE 11Pereira, Maya C7 1:17.12

37.33 39.79

UN-NE 14Collins, Deryn L8 1:18.71

38.15 40.56

UN-NE 11TranPham, Sebastien9 1:20.66

39.87 40.79

UN-NE 12Beck, Lila10 1:21.55

38.93 42.62

UN-NE 11Hicks, Carlyn M11 1:21.57

40.42 41.15

UN-NE 12Gardner, Leah S12 1:21.85

39.95 41.90

UN-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S13 1:22.49

40.43 42.06

UN-NE 13Beaty, Austin M14 1:23.59

42.41 41.18

UN-NE 12Berard, Ellie E15 1:26.38

42.88 43.50
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Results
(#54  Mixed 100 Yard Back)

UN-NE 11Speck, Colin J16 1:31.26

44.68 46.58

 
#55  Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M1 2:48.53

36.99 43.40 43.4944.65

UN-NE 17Belger, Deirdre R2 3:13.79

42.93 48.40 51.6350.83

UN-NE 12Spring, Savannah K3 3:17.75

43.78 51.51 50.3952.07

UN-NE 14Linden, Fia E4 3:17.86

44.52 50.59 50.6152.14

UN-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M5 3:19.96

47.35 49.46 50.5652.59

 
#56  Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Jenkins, James A1 55.42

27.33 28.09

UN-NE 17Crummey, Madison E2 56.23

27.23 29.00

UN-NE 14Jeong, Soomin3 1:02.53

29.78 32.75

UN-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B4 1:03.58

30.11 33.47

UN-NE 14Lee, Atina N5 1:05.42

30.98 34.44

UN-NE 12Linden, Simon E6 1:05.53

30.62 34.91

UN-NE 14Collins, Deryn L7 1:06.52

32.06 34.46

UN-NE 11Pereira, Maya C8 1:06.54

32.00 34.54

UN-NE 14Moskos, Colby J9 1:06.85

31.64 35.21

UN-NE 13Le, Huy D10 1:07.51

31.69 35.82

UN-NE 13Stewart, Colin T11 1:08.04

32.87 35.17

UN-NE 10Noble, Sam R12 1:08.23

33.18 35.05

UN-NE 14Linden, Fia E13 1:08.30

33.30 35.00

UN-NE  9Ruan, Gavin14 1:08.35

32.34 36.01

UN-NE 14Pavlan, Abby A15 1:08.43

34.02 34.41

UN-NE 13Casey, Evan T16 1:08.93

33.18 35.75

UN-NE 11TranPham, Sebastien17 1:08.98

33.43 35.55

UN-NE 13Beaty, Austin M18 1:09.12

34.74 34.38

UN-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S19 1:09.27

33.21 36.06

UN-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C20 1:09.42

33.16 36.26

UN-NE  9Krause, Colbi J21 1:10.70

34.34 36.36

UN-NE 13Beston, Molly K22 1:11.18

33.92 37.26

UN-NE 13Parry, Aidan W23 1:11.76

33.93 37.83

UN-NE 12Beck, Lila24 1:11.90

34.77 37.13

UN-NE 14Coan, Elizabeth S25 1:12.75

36.13 36.62

UN-NE 11Stewart, Paige A26 1:13.50

34.34 39.16

UN-NE 10Letarte, Cece M27 1:15.53

35.61 39.92

UN-NE 11Hicks, Carlyn M28 1:17.14

37.14 40.00

UN-NE 12Berard, Ellie E29 1:18.42

38.01 40.41

UN-NE  9Truong, Brendon30 1:22.75

38.93 43.82

UN-NE 11Speck, Colin J31 1:25.81

38.87 46.94

UN-NE 10Foy, Maya E32 1:32.07

44.70 47.37

UN-NE 11Kessler, Ellie M33 1:36.89

44.79 52.10

UN-NE 11Foy, Liam M34 1:48.65

1:32.34 16.31

UN-NE  9Letarte, Sylvie C35 1:48.86

52.20 56.66

UN-NE 14Lindblom, Nora M--- DQ

30.77 34.10

UN-NE 14Coffman, Lucas J--- DQ

30.16 32.85

 
#57  Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C1 36.15

UN-NE 12Linden, Simon E2 37.05

UN-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R3 40.30

UN-NE 11Lindblom, Rose M4 42.23

UN-NE 10Nguyen, Jayden T5 44.48

UN-NE  9Berard, Collin D--- DQ

 
#58  Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Moskos, Colby J1 2:50.29

41.97 43.79 41.6942.84

UN-NE 10Letarte, Cece M2 2:52.97

41.44 44.51 42.0644.96

UN-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P3 3:10.23

45.50 48.42 48.0948.22

UN-NE  9Truong, Brendon4 3:13.69

44.48 48.37 48.9251.92

 
#59  Mixed 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 11Noble, Alex D1 30.86

UN-NE 14Coffman, Lucas J2 31.38

UN-NE 12Linden, Simon E3 33.51

UN-NE 11Pereira, Maya C4 33.53

UN-NE  9Ruan, Gavin5 34.25

UN-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T6 36.40

UN-NE 10Nguyen, Jayden T7 37.67

UN-NE 12Spring, Savannah K8 41.71

UN-NE 12Berard, Ellie E9 48.75

UN-NE  9Truong, Brendon10 49.52

UN-NE  9Simonson, Finley A11 50.80

UN-NE 11Kessler, Ellie M12 56.79

UN-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C--- DQ

 
#60  Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 1:05.76

30.22 35.54

UN-NE 12Linden, Simon E2 1:12.75

33.65 39.10

UN-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R3 1:16.64

35.56 41.08

UN-NE 13Beston, Molly K4 1:18.16

34.38 43.78

UN-NE 13Le, Huy D5 1:20.06

38.68 41.38

UN-NE 11Lindblom, Rose M6 1:21.23

38.08 43.15

UN-NE 17Belger, Deirdre R7 1:21.94

38.97 42.97

UN-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S8 1:22.40

39.44 42.96

UN-NE 11Hicks, Carlyn M9 1:23.89

40.20 43.69

UN-NE 12Gardner, Leah S10 1:25.16

38.69 46.47

UN-NE 12Spring, Savannah K11 1:25.98

41.85 44.13

UN-NE 11Stewart, Paige A12 1:27.19

38.74 48.45

UN-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P13 1:30.02

43.96 46.06

UN-NE  9Letarte, Sylvie C14 2:10.21

1:00.36 1:09.85

 
#61  Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Lindblom, Nora M1 2:21.65

31.55 36.33 36.3237.45

UN-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C2 2:21.86

34.25 36.90 33.6037.11
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(#61  Mixed 200 Yard Free)

UN-NE 11TranPham, Sebastien3 2:22.87

32.46 37.78 34.7637.87

UN-NE 10Noble, Sam R4 2:26.95

34.61 38.05 34.7739.52

UN-NE 14Lee, Atina N5 2:27.15

32.74 37.29 38.2338.89

UN-NE 14Collins, Deryn L6 2:27.49

34.76 38.11 36.5138.11

UN-NE 13Beaty, Austin M7 2:28.65

36.41 38.54 34.1839.52

UN-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C8 2:30.12

34.25 39.66 36.5739.64

UN-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M9 2:31.40

34.89 38.38 38.5339.60

UN-NE 11Pereira, Maya C10 2:32.26

34.01 41.41 35.3441.50

UN-NE 13Casey, Evan T11 2:33.11

34.30 40.24 37.4341.14

UN-NE 14Pavlan, Abby A12 2:34.03

35.57 39.07 39.7639.63

UN-NE 14Coan, Elizabeth S13 2:35.23

37.35 40.83 36.2140.84

UN-NE 13Stewart, Colin T14 2:36.02

35.29 40.40 38.7541.58

UN-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T15 2:39.92

38.00 41.13 39.3641.43

UN-NE 13Parry, Aidan W16 2:40.27

37.92 41.18 39.8641.31

UN-NE 10Letarte, Cece M17 2:43.37

36.09 41.41 42.5943.28

UN-NE 12Beck, Lila18 2:47.22

35.54 44.00 41.0046.68

UN-NE  9Simonson, Finley A19 3:13.87

44.34 45.83

UN-NE  9Berard, Collin D20 3:41.95

56.96

UN-NE 11Kessler, Ellie M21 3:42.62

47.89 59.90 55.4159.42

UN-NE 12Spring, Savannah K--- DQ

37.88 41.21 41.3644.25

 
#62  Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 11Noble, Alex D1 2:37.86

33.94 41.63 40.4541.84

UN-NE 14Jeong, Soomin2 2:42.08

33.51 40.45 44.8143.31

 
#77  Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 23.09

UN-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J2 23.96

UN-NE 15Austin, Nick X3 24.53

UN-NE 17Rose, Mike E4 24.79

UN-NE 13Gomes, Ryan K5 25.72

UN-NE 13Nelson, Peter M6 25.85

UN-NE 17Crummey, Madison E7 26.03

UN-NE 16Lynch, George T8 26.30

UN-NE 14Nguyen, Henry9 27.27

UN-NE 12Musto, Callum C10 27.56

UN-NE 14Dessy, Kaitlin L11 27.75

UN-NE 14Pham, Haily N12 28.30

UN-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W13 28.54

UN-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B14 28.55

UN-NE 13Le, Huy D15 28.56

UN-NE 14Moskos, Colby J16 28.99

UN-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R17 29.55

UN-NE 16Cote, Emma C18 29.57

UN-NE 11Noble, Alex D19 29.99

UN-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C20 30.04

UN-NE 10Noble, Sam R21 30.85

UN-NE  9Krause, Colbi J22 31.50

UN-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C23 31.74

UN-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P24 32.84

UN-NE 12Berard, Ellie E25 35.14

UN-NE  9Simonson, Finley A26 35.35

UN-NE 11Kessler, Ellie M27 42.13

UN-NE 11Zucker, Jasper B28 45.39

UN-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L--- DQ

 
#78  Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Yun, Alex Z1 55.59

25.80 29.79

UN-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 58.10

26.56 31.54

UN-NE 17Wang, Avery G3 1:00.87

28.28 32.59

UN-NE 16Jenkins, James A4 1:01.85

28.54 33.31

UN-NE 16Glennon, Jess E5 1:02.86

29.34 33.52

UN-NE 17Mann, Caris L6 1:06.25

29.91 36.34

UN-NE 16Pereira, Chantel7 1:10.10

31.33 38.77

UN-NE 15Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P8 1:10.31

30.90 39.41

UN-NE  9Ruan, Gavin9 1:19.54

35.22 44.32

UN-NE 13Burns, Sydney G10 1:27.75

38.70 49.05

UN-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E11 1:28.28

40.47 47.81

UN-NE 10Burns, Caroline M12 1:37.12

40.99 56.13

 
#79  Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Izmirlic, Emma E1 31.72

UN-NE 12Gardner, Leah S2 37.42

UN-NE 10Nguyen, Jayden T3 39.13

UN-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L4 39.16

UN-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P5 43.30

UN-NE 11Zucker, Jasper B6 55.69

 
#80  Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Austin, Nick X1 1:04.41

30.62 33.79

UN-NE 13Gomes, Ryan K2 1:07.57

32.47 35.10

UN-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M3 1:10.43

33.34 37.09

UN-NE 17Rose, Mike E4 1:11.73

33.71 38.02

UN-NE 16Jenkins, James A5 1:15.11

34.63 40.48

UN-NE 11Noble, Alex D6 1:15.36

36.01 39.35

UN-NE 14Jeong, Soomin7 1:16.18

35.67 40.51

UN-NE 13Nelson, Peter M8 1:16.21

37.54 38.67

UN-NE 16Lynch, George T9 1:16.47

35.90 40.57

UN-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C10 1:18.03

38.39 39.64

UN-NE 14Nguyen, Henry11 1:21.28

38.69 42.59

UN-NE 10Noble, Sam R12 1:23.85

40.04 43.81

UN-NE 14Moskos, Colby J13 1:25.69

41.54 44.15

UN-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C14 1:26.02

41.69 44.33

UN-NE 16Cote, Emma C15 1:27.08

41.16 45.92

UN-NE 13Burns, Sydney G16 1:35.19

46.11 49.08

UN-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M17 1:36.88

47.87 49.01

UN-NE 12Musto, Callum C18 1:40.37

48.04 52.33

UN-NE 13Dolinski, Maddy N19 1:42.19

48.65 53.54

UN-NE 10Burns, Caroline M20 1:47.60

50.67 56.93

 
#81  Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 2:06.43

27.31 31.73 31.6235.77

UN-NE 17Wang, Avery G2 2:17.45

29.23 34.08 33.1341.01

UN-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J3 2:21.56

29.02 36.64 31.7944.11

UN-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W4 2:31.22

32.94 36.94 33.1648.18
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2021 NE SSC February Specialty - 2/13/2021 to 2/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0213SSC

Results
(#81  Mixed 200 Yard IM)

UN-NE 12Izmirlic, Emma E5 2:31.25

32.35 36.75 34.1448.01

UN-NE 16Pereira, Chantel6 2:32.05

32.20 38.71 34.6246.52

UN-NE 15Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P7 2:33.74

31.42 38.78 34.8048.74

UN-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B8 2:38.89

33.57 38.63 35.7450.95

UN-NE 14Pham, Haily N9 2:39.43

33.88 41.59 37.7146.25

UN-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E10 2:56.40

1:22.77 58.10 35.62

UN-NE 12Berard, Ellie E11 3:14.00

45.12 44.94 42.211:01.73

 
#82  Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Tran, Marcus D1 58.13

28.08 30.05

UN-NE 17Crummey, Madison E2 1:05.78

31.66 34.12

UN-NE 17Mann, Caris L3 1:07.31

32.47 34.84

UN-NE 16Glennon, Jess E4 1:08.83

33.27 35.56

UN-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M5 1:09.20

1:09.36

UN-NE 13Nelson, Peter M6 1:12.46

34.93 37.53

UN-NE 14Cingel, Grace M7 1:15.48

36.80 38.68

UN-NE  9Ruan, Gavin8 1:16.44

37.09 39.35

UN-NE 10Noble, Sam R9 1:17.53

37.51 40.02

UN-NE 13Le, Huy D10 1:18.89

UN-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C11 1:20.35

39.55 40.80

UN-NE  9Krause, Colbi J12 1:21.12

39.61 41.51

UN-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M13 1:22.18

39.86 42.32

UN-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L14 1:24.99

41.58 43.41

UN-NE 13Burns, Sydney G15 1:26.79

UN-NE 12Musto, Callum C16 1:28.13

42.15 45.98

UN-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P17 1:31.41

44.72 46.69

UN-NE  9Simonson, Finley A18 1:35.65

UN-NE 13Dolinski, Maddy N19 1:38.25

UN-NE 11Kessler, Ellie M20 1:47.32

51.77 55.55

 
#83  Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Lynch, George T1 2:52.73

39.63 42.83 44.9645.31

UN-NE 14Moskos, Colby J2 3:05.60

41.78 47.04 47.6549.13

 
#84  Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Austin, Nick X1 52.95

25.31 27.64

UN-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J2 53.87

25.53 28.34

UN-NE 17Rose, Mike E3 54.88

26.75 28.13

UN-NE 16Jenkins, James A4 55.36

27.56 27.80

UN-NE 13Gomes, Ryan K5 55.63

26.84 28.79

UN-NE 14Nguyen, Henry6 58.99

29.16 29.83

UN-NE 17Mann, Caris L7 59.15

28.26 30.89

UN-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M8 59.37

28.40 30.97

UN-NE 14Dessy, Kaitlin L9 1:00.16

28.94 31.22

UN-NE 16Glennon, Jess E10 1:00.33

29.09 31.24

UN-NE 15Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P11 1:00.85

30.23 30.62

UN-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W12 1:01.62

29.40 32.22

UN-NE 12Izmirlic, Emma E13 1:02.69

30.57 32.12

UN-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B14 1:04.21

30.83 33.38

UN-NE 16Cote, Emma C15 1:05.61

31.47 34.14

UN-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C16 1:05.85

32.53 33.32

UN-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R17 1:06.19

30.87 35.32

UN-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M18 1:09.28

33.70 35.58

UN-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E19 1:09.54

33.69 35.85

UN-NE 10Nguyen, Jayden T20 1:11.17

34.30 36.87

UN-NE 13Burns, Sydney G21 1:13.11

34.02 39.09

UN-NE 12Gardner, Leah S22 1:15.73

36.03 39.70

UN-NE 10Burns, Caroline M23 1:16.89

36.49 40.40

UN-NE 13Dolinski, Maddy N24 1:23.54

40.26 43.28

UN-NE  9Simonson, Finley A25 1:33.38

45.59 47.79

UN-NE 11Zucker, Jasper B26 1:45.00

50.96 54.04

 
#85  Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Yun, Alex Z1 28.19

UN-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 31.82

UN-NE 17Crummey, Madison E3 33.45

UN-NE 11Noble, Alex D4 35.08

UN-NE 14Pham, Haily N5 36.99

UN-NE 10Noble, Sam R6 39.33

UN-NE 13Le, Huy D7 39.93

UN-NE 11Kessler, Ellie M8 57.75

 
#86  Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Wang, Avery G1 2:12.14

30.13 33.27 34.0834.66

UN-NE 13Gomes, Ryan K2 2:27.29

34.73 37.43 36.9438.19

UN-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E3 2:50.31

40.79 43.54 42.1543.83

UN-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M4 2:55.14

41.58 44.27 44.1745.12

UN-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L5 2:59.45

42.24 45.86 46.0845.27

 
#87  Mixed 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J1 27.57

UN-NE 17Rose, Mike E2 28.88

UN-NE 17Mann, Caris L3 30.02

UN-NE 15Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P4 30.55

UN-NE 14Pham, Haily N5 32.26

UN-NE  9Krause, Colbi J6 37.36

UN-NE 12Berard, Ellie E7 48.16

 
#88  Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Yun, Alex Z1 55.40

26.31 29.09

UN-NE 17Tran, Andrew D2 56.32

26.10 30.22

UN-NE 15Austin, Nick X3 58.74

27.53 31.21

UN-NE 17Crummey, Madison E4 1:05.76

30.07 35.69

UN-NE 14Dessy, Kaitlin L5 1:09.87

32.74 37.13

UN-NE 12Izmirlic, Emma E6 1:10.46

32.51 37.95

UN-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C7 1:11.31

34.40 36.91
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2021 NE SSC February Specialty - 2/13/2021 to 2/15/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0213SSC

Results
(#88  Mixed 100 Yard IM)

UN-NE 11Noble, Alex D8 1:11.47

33.79 37.68

UN-NE 16Cote, Emma C9 1:15.64

35.19 40.45

UN-NE 10Noble, Sam R10 1:17.76

37.92 39.84

UN-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C11 1:21.96

37.96 44.00

UN-NE  9Krause, Colbi J12 1:22.68

38.21 44.47

UN-NE 10Nguyen, Jayden T13 1:24.74

40.31 44.43

UN-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P14 1:28.84

44.34 44.50

UN-NE 10Burns, Caroline M15 1:29.72

42.26 47.46

UN-NE  9Simonson, Finley A16 1:44.62

47.28 57.34

UN-NE 11Kessler, Ellie M--- DQ

56.08 59.89

UN-NE 11Zucker, Jasper B--- DQ

58.13 1:17.60

 
#89  Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Tran, Marcus D1 1:56.72

26.17 29.43 30.4730.65

UN-NE 17Mann, Caris L2 2:09.81

28.84 32.75 34.0534.17

UN-NE 16Glennon, Jess E3 2:12.62

30.16 32.98 34.7934.69

UN-NE 14Jeong, Soomin4 2:16.32

30.72 35.39 34.1536.06

UN-NE 11Noble, Alex D5 2:17.75

32.42 35.33 34.1535.85

UN-NE 14Cingel, Grace M6 2:25.94

33.15 38.19 36.5538.05

UN-NE  9Ruan, Gavin7 2:28.08

33.54 37.13 37.7939.62

UN-NE 14Moskos, Colby J8 2:31.59

34.06 38.49 39.3339.71

UN-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R9 2:31.91

33.96 37.48 40.0740.40

UN-NE 12Musto, Callum C10 2:33.22

32.37 41.14 38.6541.06

UN-NE 13Burns, Sydney G11 2:42.20

35.19 41.23 42.3843.40

UN-NE 12Gardner, Leah S12 2:42.86

36.42 40.99 42.0143.44

UN-NE 12Berard, Ellie E13 2:48.62

38.02 42.52 44.3543.73

UN-NE 14Nguyen, Henry--- DQ

23.00 1:23.47 1:02.9347.03

 
#90  Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 2:16.51

30.39 33.89 36.5435.69

UN-NE 13Nelson, Peter M2 2:35.42

34.01 39.88 40.0141.52

UN-NE 16Pereira, Chantel3 2:43.40

34.99 40.87 43.6843.86

UN-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W4 2:45.68

34.69 43.45 42.5544.99

UN-NE 16Lynch, George T5 2:51.03

35.34 42.57 47.0646.06


